Entries

05 November 2021

AL SAKHIR CUP (WAHO)

DISTANCE

TOTAL PRIZE (BHD)

1200m B
1,500

PRIZE BREAKDOWN (BHD) Ist 900

RACE TYPE

WAHO

TOTAL DECLARED 10

]

-

-

-
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HORSE NAME

KUHEILAN AAFAS 1675

9YO-H

TUWAISAN 1762
6YO-H

AL HAMDANY 1746
6YO-H

AL JELLABY M855
6YO-H

AL SAQLAWIEH 1799
5Y0-M

AL SAQLAWY 1757
6YO-H

AL SAQLAWY 1772
6YO-H

AL SUWAITY M674
10YO-H

OBEYAN 1777
5Y0-H

RABDAN M882
5YO-H

4th 120

RACE CONDITION

AGE

OWNER

Al Wasmiya

Victorious

Al Riffa

Al Mohamediya Racing

Al Riffa

Safra

Al Riffa

Al Mohamediya Racing

KHK Racing

Al Mohamediya Racing

CATEGORY/CLASS
RAIL POSITION

WFA
4YO +

TURF CLUB

Class 2, Class 3, Class 4, Maiden

TRAINER

Abdulla Kuwaiti

Yousif Taher

Yousif Alboainain

Abbas Al Mawali

Yousif Alboainain

AM. Smith

Yousif Alboainain

Abbas Al Mawali

Hesham Al Haddad

Abbas Al Mawali

WEIGHT

58kg

58kg

54kg

54kg

54kg

54kg

S54kg

S54kg

S54kg

S54kg



